
 BUS NUMBER: 81 Marion County School Bus Schedule George King

TIME TIME

5:40 AM 1:45 PM

6:13 AM 2:02 PM

6:29 AM 2:07 PM

6:33 AM 2:23 PM

6:34 AM 2:24 PM

2:25 PM

2:26 PM

6:36 AM 2:27 PM

6:37 AM 2:28 PM

6:38 AM 2:29 PM

6:39 AM 2:30 PM

6:41 AM 2:31 PM

6:42 AM 2:32 PM

6:43 AM 2:34 PM

6:44 AM 2:37 PM

6:45 AM

6:46 AM 2:41 PM

6:48 AM 2:43 PM

6:54 AM 3:05 PM

6:55 AM 3:17 PM

6:57 AM 3:18 PM

7:01 AM 3:24 PM

7:04 AM 3:25 PM

7:06 AM 3:27 PM

7:20AM 3:28 PM

7:30AM 3:29 PM

3:33 PM

3:36 PM

3:37 PM

3:38 PM

3:39 PM

3:40 PM

3:42 PM

Next Rd on Right Dean Drive

At end of Rd Make Right

Wait Until 6:53 to Leave

Village of Whitehall

Locust/Rhea Terr

Fairmont Senior HS

Band Room in Back Drive

First Bus On Left Side

Fire Department

1499 Rock Union Rd

Marion County Sign

Leave WFMS behind bus 88

South Pointe T/A

Pear Tree Lane

Clermont Rd.

SCHOOLS: West Fairmont Middle, Jayenne, White Hall

Nichols Drive

Hot Spot

1499 Rock Union 

Fire Dept (Dean Drive)

Manning Drive

Boothsville Church 

Birch View

WEST FAIRMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL

Park Bus 12th Street Lot 

Country Estates

WHITE HALL ELEMENTARY 

Crabapple Lane

Cresent Loop

Pear Tree Lane

Locust/McCoy St

Sweeps Run T/A Pick Up

Hog Lick

555 Dean Drive

Sapp's Run Apartments

Mobil Gas Station Before WH School

LearningLand Daycare (9th St)

STOP NAME STOP NAME

Arrive 12th Street Lot

Leave 12th Street Lot

Arrive 12th Street Lot

Leave 12th Street Lot

Circle Drive

JAYENNE behind bus 79

Locust/Gladden St.

Wait Until 7:01 to Leave

Hamilton Law

Locust/Carleton St.

Green St/Exxon

Christie St

678 Dean Drive

Walnut Ave/2nd Street

3714 Fairmont Ave

Fair Oaks

WEST FAIRMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL

Vineyard Lane

Derma Doodlez

Fairbrook Lane

Clermont Rd

678 Dean Drive

Marion County Sign

McClane St

Locust/Field
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 BUS NUMBER: 81 Marion County School Bus Schedule George King

TIME TIME

SCHOOLS: West Fairmont Middle, Jayenne, White Hall

STOP NAME STOP NAME

3:43 PM

3:45 PM

3:46 PM

3:47 PM

3:48 PM

3:49 PM

3:50 PM

3:51 PM

3:52 PM

3:53 PM

4:05 PM

4:06 PM

4:15 PM

Sweeps Run T/A

Cresent Loop

Country Estates

Fairbrook Lane

Vineyard Lane

Crabapple Lane

Hog Lick

Learning Land Day Care

Subway on Fairmont Ave

Park Bus 12th Street Lot 

555 Dean Drive

Sapps Run Appartments

Manning Drive

 2023-2024 2


