Marion County School Bus Schedule

SCHOOLS: West Fairmont Middle, Jayenne, White Hall

TIME	STOP NAME	TIME	STOP NAME
5:40 AM	Arrive 12th Street Lot	1:45 PM	Arrive 12th Street Lot
6:13 AM	Leave 12th Street Lot	2:02 PM	Leave 12th Street Lot
6:29 AM	1499 Rock Union	2:07 PM	JAYENNE behind bus 79
6:33 AM	Pear Tree Lane	2:23 PM	McClane St
6:34 AM	Marion County Sign	2:24 PM	Circle Drive
	At end of Rd Make Right	2:25 PM	Christie St
	Next Rd on Right Dean Drive	2:26 PM	Hamilton Law
6:36 AM	Fire Dept (Dean Drive)	2:27 PM	Locust/Carleton St.
6:37 AM	Clermont Rd.	2:28 PM	Locust/Gladden St.
6:38 AM	678 Dean Drive	2:29 PM	Locust/Field
6:39 AM	555 Dean Drive	2:30 PM	Green St/Exxon
6:41 AM	Sapp's Run Apartments	2:31 PM	Locust/McCoy St
6:42 AM	Manning Drive	2:32 PM	Locust/Rhea Terr
6:43 AM	Country Estates	2:34 PM	Walnut Ave/2nd Street
6:44 AM	Cresent Loop	2:37 PM	Fairmont Senior HS
6:45 AM	Vineyard Lane		Band Room in Back Drive
6:46 AM	Crabapple Lane	2:41 PM	LearningLand Daycare (9th St)
6:48 AM	Village of Whitehall	2:43 PM	WEST FAIRMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL
	Wait Until 6:53 to Leave		First Bus On Left Side
6:54 AM	Hog Lick	3:05 PM	Leave WFMS behind bus 88
6:55 AM	Fairbrook Lane	3:17 PM	Mobil Gas Station Before WH School
6:57 AM	Sweeps Run T/A Pick Up	3:18 PM	WHITE HALL ELEMENTARY
7:01 AM	Wait Until 7:01 to Leave	3:24 PM	Birch View
7:04 AM	Derma Doodlez	3:25 PM	Nichols Drive
7:06 AM	Fair Oaks	3:27 PM	Hot Spot
7:20AM	WEST FAIRMONT MIDDLE SCHOOL	3:28 PM	3714 Fairmont Ave
7:30AM	Park Bus 12th Street Lot	3:29 PM	South Pointe T/A
		3:33 PM	1499 Rock Union Rd
		3:36 PM	Pear Tree Lane
		3:37 PM	Marion County Sign
		3:38 PM	Boothsville Church
		3:39 PM	Fire Department
		3:40 PM	Clermont Rd
		3:42 PM	678 Dean Drive

2023-2024 1

SCHOOLS: West Fairmont Middle, Jayenne, White Hall

TIME	STOP NAME	TIME	STOP NAME
		3:43 PM	555 Dean Drive
		3:45 PM	Sapps Run Appartments
		3:46 PM	Manning Drive
		3:47 PM	Country Estates
		3:48 PM	Cresent Loop
		3:49 PM	Vineyard Lane
		3:50 PM	Crabapple Lane
		3:51 PM	Fairbrook Lane
		3:52 PM	Sweeps Run T/A
		3:53 PM	Hog Lick
		4:05 PM	Learning Land Day Care
		4:06 PM	Subway on Fairmont Ave
		4:15 PM	Park Bus 12th Street Lot
	<u> </u>		
L		I	1

2023-2024 2